05/05/2012

201

—

2 |Biddle, Mike A (Sec)

3 |Bennett, Loxley

4 |Tsoi, Leo Z

5 |Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)

6 |McCormack, Nigel

202 Halesowen "B"
1 |Curry, Don S

2 |Clark, Maureen

3 |Woolley, Richard

4 |Evans, Paul J

5 |Southcote, John W (Capt/Sec)
6 |Taylor, Julian M

Boldmere St M. "A"

Lake, Andrew N

203 Walsall Kipping "B"

1 |Friend, David ]

2 |Beasley, Steven

3 |Burgess, Phil

4 |Savin, Mike W (Capt)

5 |Gavin, Peter

6 |Anderton, Doreen

204 Kidderminster "B"
1 |Friar, Joseph D

2 |Yates, Tim

3 |Riley, Mark

4 |Billinge, Clive E

5 |Durnell, Ken G

6 |Pountney, Terrance

205 Halesowen "A"
1 Hunt, Malcolm A

2 |Fishburne, Stewart K

3 |Edge, John A

4 |Hadley, Mike

5 |Zavaleta, Jorge

6 |Ambrose, Andy (Capt)

2= 3%

Y212

Boldmere St M. "B"

Fryer, Stephen M

-2 |Loach, Peter L
0-1 |Phipps, Malcolm ] (Capt)
1-0 |Lakin, John
2-12 |Jones, Philip ]
0-1 |Harrington, Michael J

1%- 4%~ Halesowen "A"
0-1 |Hunt, Malcolm A
0-1 |Hadley, Mike
2-% |Ambrose, Andy (Capt)
0-1 |Zavaleta, Jorge
1-0 |Llewelyn, John D
0-1 |Peck, Windsor WA
2-4 Shifnal and Telford
-2 |Gostelow, David W
0-1 |Footner, John K
0-1 |Thompson, Richard G
0-1 |[Tennant, Stefan H
1-0 |Default
2-%2 | Skidmore, Tim
2-4 Rushall "B"
0-1 |Leary, Peter W
0-1 |[Styles, Calvin ]
1-0 |Broombhall, Peter
-2 |Grant, John
0-1 |Cooksey, Shane (Capt)
-2 |Hennion, Josh

4%- 1% Boldmere St M. "A"
1-0 |Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)
1-0 |Slight, Mark
1-0 |Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)
2-12 |Jones, Philip ]
Y- |Harrington, Michael J
Y2-%2 | Taylor, Andrew

21 Sep

20 Sep

15 Sep

14 Sep

04 Oct

WDCL Full Match Results Div Two

206 Shifnal and Telford

1 |Brotherton, Trevor
2 |Pugh, Glyn D

3 | Gillespie, Richard
4 |Wilson, Iain R

5 |Maydew, Simon

6 |Tennant, Stefan H

207 Mercia "A"
1 |Perks, Derek W (Capt)

2 |Jeffs, David

3 |Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)

4 |Francis, Ken AJ

5 |Phillips, John
6 |Webb, David

208 Rugeley
1 |Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)
2 |Hulley, William

3 |Carr, Matthew

4 |Fell, Robert

5 |Waller, Patrick

6 |Meakin, Anthony R

209 Bushbury "B"
1 |Staley, Phil F (Capt/Sec)

2 |Button, John E

3 |Schroeder, Alf

4 |Molineux, David

5 |Pinfold, OW (Bill)

6 |Thorpe, Martin

210 Boldmere St M. "B"
1 |Fryer, Stephen M

2 |Neale, Ron

3 |Loach, Peter L

4 |Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)

5 |Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)

6 |Harrington, Michael J

5%- Y

1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
Y2-2
1-0
4-2
V2=
Y2-12
1-0
V2=
Y2-12

1-0

3Ya- 2%

Ya-12
Y2-2
0-1
1-0
Y2-2
1-0
4-2
Ya-2
V2=
1-0
1-0
V2=
Y2-12
2-4
0-1
0-1
Y2-2
Y2-2
Ya-12

V2=

Halesowen "B"
Peck, Windsor WA
Curry, Don S
Clark, Maureen
Evans, Paul ]
Southcote, John W (Capt/Sec)
Taylor, A (Tony) (Capt)
Bushbury "B"
Staley, Phil F (Capt/Sec)
Baggott, Peter
Schroeder, Alf
Button, John E
Brodie, Robert
Whitehead, Jeremy
Kidderminster "B"
Close, David
Yates, Tim
Riley, Mark
Billinge, Clive E
Kitchen, Michael J (Capt)
Pountney, Terrance
Walsall Kipping "B"
Friend, David ]
Savin, Mike W (Capt)
Nixon, Peter
Moore, Kevin ]
Hayes, Lance (Capt)
Shrimpton, Alan E
Mercia "A"
Thompson, Peter I
Perks, Derek W (Capt)
Jeffs, David
Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)
Francis, Ken AJ

Phillips, John

07 Mar

04 Oct

20 Sep

22 Feb

04 Apr

211 Halesowen "A"
1 |Fishburne, Stewart K

2 |Zavaleta, Jorge

3 |Hadley, Mike

4 |Grimes, Robert

5 |Ambrose, Andy (Capt)

6 |Southcote, John W (Capt/Sec)
212 Rushall "B"
1 |Leary, Peter W

2 |Styles, Calvin ]

3 |Broombhall, Peter

4 |Grant, John

5 |Parker, Nigel

6 |Hennion, Josh

213 Rushall "B"
1 |Leary, Peter W

2 |Styles, Calvin ]

3 |Broomhall, Peter

4 |Grant, John

5 |Cooksey, Shane (Capt)

6 |Parker, Nigel

214 Walsall Kipping "B"

1 |Friend, David ]

2 |Beasley, Steven

3 |Colwell, Steven R

4 |Burgess, Phil

5 |Anderton, Doreen

6 |Gavin, Peter

215 Rugeley
1 |Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)
2 |Carr, Matthew

3 |Fell, Robert

4 |Meakin, Anthony R

5 |Page, Michael JR

6 |Heath, Steven

2Y5- 3%

Y22

0-1

1-0

0-1

Y2-Y2

Y-

3v2- 2%

1-0
1-0
0-1
Ya-12
Ya-12
V2=
&= 8
V2=
1-0
0-1
V2=
Ya-12

Y2-Y2

3Ye- 2%

0-1
Ya-12
1-0
V2=
Ya-12

1-0

4%- 1%

Y2-Y2

1-0

Y22

1-0

Ya-12

1-0

Shifnal and Telford 13 Dec
Gostelow, David W

Footner, John K

Default

Pugh, Glyn D

Gillespie, Richard

Wilson, Iain R

Rugeley 03 Oct
Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)

Carr, Matthew

Waller, Patrick

Meakin, Anthony R

Page, Michael JR

Heath, Steven

Mercia "A" 31 Oct
Perks, Derek W (Capt)

Jeffs, David

Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)

Francis, Ken AJ

Phillips, John

Webb, David

Halesowen "B" 03 Nov
Llewelyn, John D

Peck, Windsor WA

Curry, Don S

Clark, Maureen

Evans, Paul J

Taylor, A (Tony) (Capt)
Boldmere St M. "B" 17 Jan
Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)

Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)

Jones, Philip ]

McCormack, Nigel

Dixon, Bill

Harman, Geoff
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216 Kidderminster "B"

—

Friar, Joseph D
Close, David

Varilone, John F

AW N

Riley, Mark
5 |Gittus, John F
6 |Billinge, Clive E

217 Bushbury "B"

-y

Baggott, Peter
Staley, Phil F (Capt/Sec)

Button, John E

Al W N

Schroeder, Alf
5 |Whitehead, Jeremy

6 |Thorpe, Martin

218 Boldmere St M. "B"

ey

Fryer, Stephen M
Neale, Ron

Loach, Peter L

W N

Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)
5 |Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)

6 |Harrington, Michael J

219 Shifnal and Telford
1 |Footner, John K

2 |Nazif, Nazif

3 |Gillespie, Richard

4 |Wilson, Iain R

5 |Tennant, Stefan H

6 |Ross, Stuart

220 Mercia "A"
1 |Perks, Derek W (Capt)
Jeffs, David

Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)

AW N

Francis, Ken AJ
5 |Phillips, John

6 |Webb, David

3-3

Y212

0-1

0-1

1-0

1-0

V2=

3Y2- 2%

0-1
Y2-12
1-0
Y2-12
1-0

V2=

1Y%= 4%

0-1

Y212

Y22

0-1

0-1

Y22

4= 1%

Y2-2
1-0
1-0
1-0
0-1

1-0

2Y5- 3%

Y22

1-0

0-1

Y22

Y-

0-1

Bushbury "B" 07 Dec
Staley, Phil F (Capt/Sec)
Button, John E
Schroeder, Alf

Brodie, Robert
Whitehead, Jeremy
Pinfold, OW (Bill)
Rushall "B" 16 Nov
Leary, Peter W

Styles, Calvin ]

Grant, John

Broomhall, Peter

Parker, Nigel

Hennion, Josh

Halesowen "A" 02 Nov
Fishburne, Stewart K
Hunt, Malcolm A
Hadley, Mike
Zavaleta, Jorge
Asbury, Jon A
Ambrose, Andy (Capt)
Rugeley 11 Apr
Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)

Fell, Robert

Meakin, Anthony R

Page, Michael JR

Heath, Steven

Default

Boldmere St M. "A" 03 Jan
Tsoi, Leo Z

Bennett, Loxley

Biddle, Mike A (Sec)

Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)

Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)

Jones, Philip ]

221 Boldmere St M. "A"
1 |Tsoi, Leo Z

2 |Lake, Andrew N

3 |Biddle, Mike A (Sec)

4 |Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)

5 |Harrington, Michael ]

6 |Jones, Philip ]

222 Halesowen "B"
1 | Peck, Windsor WA

2 |Curry, Don S

3 |Clark, Maureen

4 |Woolley, Richard

5 |Evans, Paul ]

6 |Taylor, A (Tony) (Capt)
223  Shifnal and Telford
1 |Gostelow, David W

2 |Pugh, Glyn D

3 |Gillespie, Richard

4 |Wilson, Iain R

5 |Thompson, Richard G

6 |Brown, Roger R

224 Mercia "A"
1 |Perks, Derek W (Capt)

2 |Jeffs, David

3 |Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)

4 |Francis, Ken Al

5 |Phillips, John

6 |Price, Rod

225 Boldmere St M. "A"
1 |Lake, Andrew N

2 |Tsoi, Leo Z

3 |Biddle, Mike A (Sec)

4 |Bennett, Loxley

5 |Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)

6 |Jones, Philip ]

4Y%- 1% Bushbury "B"
0-1 |Button, John E
1-0 |Molineux, David
-2 |Brodie, Robert
1-0 |Jones, Simon A
1-0 |Scott, Phil
1-0 |James, Mel
2%- 3% Kidderminster "B"
»-1> |Close, David
1-0 |Riley, Mark
0-1 |Gittus, John F
0-1 |Billinge, Clive E
1-0 |Kitchen, Michael J (Capt)
0-1 |Pountney, Terrance
4%~ 1% Boldmere St M. "B"
1-0 |Phipps, Malcolm ] (Capt)
1»2-> |Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)
1-0 |Lakin, John
1-0 |Jones, Philip J
0-1 |Harrington, Michael ]
1-0 |Andrews, Leslie
3-3 Rugeley
0-1 |Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)
1-0 |Carr, Matthew
0-1 |Fell, Robert
Y- |Meakin, Anthony R
1-0 |Page, Michael JR
-2 |Heath, Steven
4Y%,- 1% Halesowen "B"
-2 |Llewelyn, John D
1-0 |Peck, Windsor WA
1-0 |Curry, Don S
1-0 [Clark, Maureen
0-1 |Evans, Paul ]
1-0 |Taylor, A (Tony) (Capt)

11 Apr

08 Nov

19 Oct

18 Oct

23 Nov

226

1

Rushall "B"

Leary, Peter W

2 |Styles, Calvin ]

3 |Broombhall, Peter

4 |Cooksey, Shane (Capt)

5 |Parker, Nigel

6 |Hennion, Josh

227 Rugeley
1 |Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)
2 |Carr, Matthew

3 |Fell, Robert

4 |Waller, Patrick

5 |Meakin, Anthony R

6 |Page, Michael JR

228 Kidderminster "B"
1 |Close, David

2 |Riley, Mark

3 |Gittus, John F

4 |Billinge, Clive E

5 |Kitchen, Michael J (Capt)

6 |Pountney, Terrance

229 Boldmere St M. "B"
1 |Fryer, Stephen M

2 |Neale, Ron

3 |Loach, Peter L

4 |Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)

5 |Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)
6 |Jones, Philip J

230 Halesowen "A"
1 |Hunt, Malcolm A

2 |Zavaleta, Jorge

3 |Hadley, Mike

4 |Asbury, Jon A

5 |Ambrose, Andy (Capt)

6 |Curry, Don S

4-2 Walsall Kipping "B" 05 Dec
1-0 |Friend, David J
1-0 |Colwell, Steven R
1-0 |Jones, Robert (Capt)
0-1 |Burgess, Phil
-2 |Savin, Mike W (Capt)
Y2-12 |Anderton, Doreen
4-2 Bushbury "B" 01 Nov
-1~ |Staley, Phil F (Capt/Sec)
1-0 |Baggott, Peter
1-0 |Button, John E
Y2-2 |Schroeder, Alf
0-1 |Brodie, Robert
1-0 |Jones, Simon A
3%~ 2% Shifnal and Telford 30 Nov
Y2-12 |Gostelow, David W
1-0 |Footner, John K
0-1 |Nazif, Nazif
1-0 |Gillespie, Richard
0-1 |Wilson, Iain R
1-0 |Brown, Roger R
&= 8 Kidderminster "B" 21 Dec
1-0 |Close, David
Y2-%2 |Varilone, John F
0-1 |Riley, Mark
Y2-Y2 | Gittus, John F
Y2-%2 | Billinge, Clive E
Y2-> |Kitchen, Michael J (Capt)
5%-%Y%  Mercia "A" 20 Mar
1-0 |Jeffs, David
1-0 |Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)
2-% |Francis, Ken AJ
1-0 |Phillips, John
1-0 |Webb, David
1-0 |Default
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Halesowen "B"
1 |Llewelyn, John D

2 |Peck, Windsor WA

3 |[Curry, Don S

4 |Clark, Maureen

5 |Woolley, Richard

6 |Evans, Paul ]

232 Walsall Kipping "B"
1 |Friend, David ]

2 |Colwell, Steven R

3 |Jones, Robert (Capt)

4 |Burgess, Phil

5 |Savin, Mike W (Capt)

6 |Anderton, Doreen

233 Bushbury "B"
1 |Staley, Phil F (Capt/Sec)
Schroeder, Alf

Button, John E

W N

Pinfold, OW (Bill)
5 |Jones, Simon A

6 |Thorpe, Martin

234 Boldmere St M. "B"
1 |Slight, Mark
2 |Fryer, Stephen M

Loach, Peter L

AW

Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)
5 |Jones, Philip J

6 |Harrington, Michael ]

235 Rushall "B"
1 |Leary, Peter W
Styles, Calvin ]

Cooksey, Shane (Capt)

AW N

Bell, Darren
5 |Parker, Nigel

6 |Hennion, Josh

2= 3%

1-0

Rushall "B"

Leary, Peter W

0-1 |[Styles, Calvin ]
1-0 |Broombhall, Peter
0-1 |Grant, John
0-1 |Parker, Nigel
-2 |Hennion, Josh
2%- 3% Boldmere St M. "A"
Y2-%2 |Lake, Andrew N
0-1 |[Tsoi, Leo Z
1-0 |Biddle, Mike A (Sec)
0-1 |Bennett, Loxley
0-1 |Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)
1-0 |Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)
1%- 4% Shifnal and Telford
0-1 |Gostelow, David W
0-1 |Pugh, Glyn D
1-0 |Gillespie, Richard
-2 |Wilson, Iain R
0-1 |Thompson, Richard G
0-1 |Brown, Roger R
3-3 Walsall Kipping "B"
1-0 |Friend, David ]
2-%2 | Colwell, Steven R
2-%2 |Jones, Robert (Capt)
2-%> |Burgess, Phil
-1 |Savin, Mike W (Capt)
0-1 |Anderton, Doreen
Y%- 5% Halesowen "A"
0-1 |Fishburne, Stewart K
0-1 |Zavaleta, Jorge
-2 |Hadley, Mike
0-1 |Asbury, Jon A
0-1 |Ambrose, Andy (Capt)
0-1 |Curry, Don S

13 Dec

22 Dec

29 Feb

04 Jan

09 Jan

236 Kidderminster "B"
1 |Friar, Joseph D

2 |Varilone, John F

3 |Riley, Mark

4 |Gittus, John F

5 |Kitchen, Michael J (Capt)

6 |Pountney, Terrance

237 Bushbury "B"
1 |Staley, Phil F (Capt/Sec)

2 |Schroeder, Alf

3 |Button, John E

4 |Molineux, David

5 |Pinfold, OW (Bill)

6 |Thorpe, Martin

238 Boldmere St M. "A"
1 |Thomas, Keith

2 |Lake, Andrew N

3 |Tsoi, Leo Z

4 |Biddle, Mike A (Sec)

5 |Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)

6 |Fryer, Stephen M

239 Halesowen "A"
1 |Fishburne, Stewart K

2 |Hadley, Mike

3 |Zavaleta, Jorge

4 |Asbury, Jon A

5 |Ambrose, Andy (Capt)

6 |Woolley, Richard

240 Shifnal and Telford
1 |Gostelow, David W

2 |Pugh, Glyn D

3 |Gillespie, Richard

4 |Wilson, Iain R

5 |Thompson, Richard G

6 |Ross, Stuart

1-5

0-1

Boldmere St M. "A"

Thomas, Keith

0-1 |Lake, Andrew N
0-1 |Bennett, Loxley
»-1> |Biddle, Mike A (Sec)
-1 |Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)
0-1 |Harrington, Michael ]

3%- 2% Boldmere St M. "B"
1-0 |Default
-2 |Neale, Ron
1-0 |Loach, Peter L
0-1 |Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)
0-1 |Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)
1-0 |Taylor, Andrew
3-3 Rugeley
-2 |Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)
0-1 |Carr, Matthew
0-1 |Fell, Robert
1»2-12 |Meakin, Anthony R
1-0 |Page, Michael JR
1-0 |Default
5-1 Walsall Kipping "B"
1-0 |Friend, David J
Y2-12 |Burgess, Phil
1-0 |Savin, Mike W (Capt)
1»-2 |Anderton, Doreen
1-0 |Shrimpton, Alan E
1-0 |Default

3%=- 2% Mercia "A"
12-1> |Perks, Derek W (Capt)
1-0 |Jeffs, David
1-0 |Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)
1-0 |Francis, Ken Al
0-1 |Phillips, John
0-1 |Webb, David

11 Jan

14 Mar

07 Dec

15 Nov

05 Oct

241

1

Halesowen "B"

Llewelyn, John D

2 |Peck, Windsor WA

3 |Curry, Don S

4 |Clark, Maureen

5 |Evans, Paul ]

6 |Taylor, A (Tony) (Capt)
242  Shifnal and Telford
1 |Brotherton, Trevor

2 |Gillespie, Richard

3 |Wilson, Iain R

4 |Tarr, Steve

5 |Thompson, Richard G

6 |Tennant, Stefan H

243 Walsall Kipping "B"
1 |Friend, David ]

2 |Burgess, Phil

3 |Anderton, Doreen

4 |Savin, Mike W (Capt)

5 |Gavin, Peter

6 |Perry, Andrew

244 Bushbury "B"
1 |Staley, Phil F (Capt/Sec)

2 |Button, John E

3 |Schroeder, Alf

4 |Whitehead, Jeremy

5 |Brodie, Robert

6 |Thorpe, Martin

245 Mercia "A"
1 |Thompson, Peter I

2 |Perks, Derek W (Capt)

3 |Jeffs, David

4 |Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)

5 |Francis, Ken Al

6 |Phillips, John

8= &
0-1
Ya-12
V2=
Ya-12
1-0
V2=
4-2
Ya-12
Ya-12
0-1
1-0
1-0
1-0
2-4
V2=
Ya-12
Ya-12
0-1
Ya-12

0-1

Y2 5%

0-1
0-1
0-1
V2-2
0-1
0-1
= g
1-0
V2-2
0-1
0-1
V2-2

1-0

Boldmere St M. "B" 29 Nov
Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)

Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)

Jones, Philip ]

McCormack, Nigel

Barron, Gordon

Harman, Geoff

Rushall "B" 01 Feb
Styles, Calvin ]

Cooksey, Shane (Capt)

Grant, John

Parker, Nigel

Default

Default

Kidderminster "B" 09 Feb
Close, David

Varilone, John F

Riley, Mark

Billinge, Clive E

Kitchen, Michael J (Capt)

Pountney, Terrance

Halesowen "A" 15 Feb
Fishburne, Stewart K

Zavaleta, Jorge

Hadley, Mike

Ambrose, Andy (Capt)

Asbury, Jon A

Curry, Don S

Kidderminster "B" 14 Feb
Close, David

Varilone, John F

Riley, Mark

Gittus, John F

Billinge, Clive E

Kitchen, Michael J (Capt)
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246 Rushall "B"
1 |Styles, Calvin ]

2 |Cooksey, Shane (Capt)

3 |Grant, John

4 |Threlfall, Roger

5 |Parker, Nigel

6 |Butler, Keith

247 Rugeley

-y

Carr, Matthew
Fell, Robert

Waller, Patrick

Al W N

Meakin, Anthony R
5 |Page, Michael JR

6 |Heath, Steven

248 Boldmere St M. "B"

1 |Slight, Mark

2 |Fryer, Stephen M

3 |Loach, Peter L

4 |Phipps, Malcolm J (Capt)

5 |Wilson, Alexander D (Sandy)
6 |Harrington, Michael J

249 Mercia "A"
1 |Perks, Derek W (Capt)

2 |Jeffs, David

3 |Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)

4 |Francis, Ken AJ

5 | Phillips, John

6 |Webb, David

250 Rugeley

[ary

Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)
Carr, Matthew

Fell, Robert

AW N

Waller, Patrick
5 |Meakin, Anthony R

6 |Page, Michael JR

3%~ 2% Boldmere St M. "A"

0-1
Ya-12
0-1
1-0
1-0
1-0
4-2
Y22
2=
Y2-2
Y22
1-0
1-0
4-2
1-0
1-0
0-1
1-0
Y-

Y22

Tsoi, Leo Z

Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)

Jones, Philip ]

Harrington, Michael J

Andrews, Leslie

Dixon, Bill
Halesowen "B"

Llewelyn, John D

Peck, Windsor WA

Curry, Don S

Clark, Maureen

Evans, Paul J

Taylor, A (Tony) (Capt)
Rushall "B"

Threlfall, Roger

Cooksey, Shane (Capt)

Grant, John

Butler, Keith

Hennion, Josh

Allen, Syd A

3%- 2% Halesowen "B"

0-1
1-0
1-0
Y2-2
1-0
0-1
5-1
1-0
Y2-2
1-0
Ya-12
1-0

1-0

Llewelyn, John D

Peck, Windsor WA

Curry, Don S

Clark, Maureen

Woolley, Richard

Taylor, A (Tony) (Capt)
Walsall Kipping "B"

Friend, David ]

Anderton, Doreen

Savin, Mike W (Capt)

Nixon, Peter

Moore, Kevin ]

Hayes, Lance (Capt)

27 Feb

21 Feb

28 Mar

31 Jan

28 Feb

251 Kidderminster "B"
1 |[Close, David

2 |Varilone, John F

3 |Riley, Mark

4 |Gittus, John F

5 |Billinge, Clive E

6 |Kitchen, Michael J (Capt)
252 Boldmere St M. "A"
1 |Thomas, Keith

2 |Lake, Andrew N

3 |Bennett, Loxley

4 |Biddle, Mike A (Sec)

5 |Brelsforth, Dave (Capt)

6 |Jones, Philip J

253 Halesowen "A"
1 |Fishburne, Stewart K

2 |Hunt, Malcolm A

3 |Zavaleta, Jorge

4 |Hadley, Mike

5 |Asbury, Jon A

6 |Ambrose, Andy (Capt)

254 Halesowen "B"
1 |Peck, Windsor WA

2 |Curry, Don S

3 |Clark, Maureen

4 |Woolley, Richard

5 |Evans, Paul ]

6 |Taylor, A (Tony) (Capt)
255 Walsall Kipping "B"
1 |Friend, David ]

2 |Burgess, Phil

3 |Anderton, Doreen

4 |Savin, Mike W (Capt)

5 |Gavin, Peter

6 |Perry, Andrew

1-5
0-1
0-1
0-1
Y2-2
0-1
Ya-2
1-5
0-1
Y2-2
0-1
0-1
0-1

V2=

5Y%%- Y

1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0

2=

1-0

Halesowen "A"
Hunt, Malcolm A
Fishburne, Stewart K
Hadley, Mike
Grimes, Robert
Asbury, Jon A
Ambrose, Andy (Capt)

Shifnal and Telford
Gostelow, David W
Footner, John K
Gillespie, Richard
Wilson, Iain R
Thompson, Richard G
Tennant, Stefan H

Rugeley
Hiley, Catherine (Capt/Sec)
Carr, Matthew
Fell, Robert
Meakin, Anthony R
Page, Michael JR

Heath, Steven

3Y%,- 2Y%2 Bushbury "B"

V2=

1-0

V212

V2=

2-12

V212

Schroeder, Alf
Button, John E
Brodie, Robert
Jones, Simon A
Thorpe, Martin

Scott, Phil

2%~ 3% Mercia "A"

1-0

0-1

1-0

0-1

0-1

V2=

Thompson, Peter I

Perks, Derek W (Capt)
Jeffs, David

Smith, Barry R (Capt/Sec)
Francis, Ken AJ

Phillips, John

29 Feb

04 Apr

06 Mar

03 Apr

15 Mar
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